UNION MINE HIGH SCHOOL
DATES AND EVENTS

First Day of School

Monday, August 7" 2017

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, August 14", 2017

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, August 16™, 2017

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, August 21", 2017

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, August 23, 2017

Back to School Night

Thursday, August 24"

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, August 28"

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, August 30th

Labor Day Holiday

Monday, September 4" 2017

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, September 11*", 2017

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, September 13", 2017

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, September 18", 2017

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, September 20", 2017

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, September 25", 2017

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, September 27", 2017

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, October 2", 2017

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, October 4™, 2017

Finals Schedule

Thursday, October 5, Friday, October 6"

First Semester Ends

Friday, October 6", 2017

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, October 9", 2017

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, October 11", 2017

PSAT

Wednesday, October 11", 2017

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, October 16", 2017

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, October 18", 2017

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, October 23", 2017

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, October 25, 2017

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, October 30", 2017

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, November 1%, 2017

Veterans Day Holiday

Friday, November 10" 2017

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, November 13", 2017

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, November 15, 2017

Thanksgiving Holiday

Monday, November 20" 2017 - Friday, November 24" 2017

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, November 27", 2017

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, November 29", 2017

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, December 4", 2017

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, December 6™, 2017

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, December 11", 2017

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, December 13", 2017

Finals Schedule

Thursday, December 14", 2017, Friday, December 15, 2017

Second Semester Ends

Friday, December 15, 2017

Winter Break

Monday, December 18" 2017-Friday, January 5™ 2018

Winter Intersession

Tuesday, January Z”d, 2018 — Friday, January Sth, 2018

Spring Term Begins

Monday, January 8™ 2018

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, January 8", 2018




D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, January 10", 2018

Martin Luther King Holiday

Monday, January 15%, 2018

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, January 22", 2018

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, January 24", 2018

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, January 29", 2018

D-Back Schedule

Thursday, January 31%, 2018

Back to School Night

Thursday, February 1%, 2018

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, February 5%, 2018

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, February 7, 2018

Lincoln’s Day Holiday

Friday, February 12, 2018

Washington’s Day Holiday

Monday, February 19", 2018

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, February 26", 2018

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, February 28", 2018

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, March 5%, 2018

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, March 7%, 2018

Finals Schedule

Thursday, March 8", 2018 — Friday, March 9™, 2018

First Semester Ends

Friday, March 9™, 2018

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, March 12™", 2018

D-Back Schedule

Friday, March 14", 2018

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, March 19", 2018

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, March 21°, 2018

Spring Break

Monday, March 26™, 2018 - Friday March 30", 2018

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, April 2™, 2018

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, April 4™, 2018

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, April 9", 2018

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, April 11", 2018

CAASP Testing(Juniors only)

Tuesday, April 16™ 2018-Friday April 27", 2018

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, April 30", 2018

AP Testing

May 7th - May 18", 2018

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, May 2™, 2018

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, May 7%, 2018

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, May 9", 2018

Collaboration Schedule

Monday, May 14th, 2018

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, May 16", 2018

D-Back Schedule

Wednesday, May 23", 2018

Finals Schedule

Thursday, May 24", 2018— Friday, May 25", 2018

Graduation

Thursday, May 24™", 2018

Second Semester Ends

Friday, May 25", 2018

Spring Intersession

Tuesday, May 29" — Friday, June 1%, 2018

For more information on dates and activities:

visit: www.umhs.eduhsd.k12.ca.us

Connect with Parent Square
or
follow us on Twitter at @Union_Mine_HS



http://www.umhs.eduhsd.k12.ca.us/

